Control for CNC press brakes
type ePrAX modular
Product documentation
D 6340
02-2021  -1.1 en
Operating pressure pmax:
Volume ow Vmax:
320 bar

24 24 mm
42 42 mm
Type code Cylinder module
S CM 55368 L 063 - 2 H X - A S...
special design
Slow Up module
options
interface tank module
interface Servo Power module
size
design
number of basic block
system
monitoring of valves
position monitoring of valves
S monitoring of:
■ two 2/2-way seated valves
■ two 4/2-way seated valves
- no monitoring
system
CM press brake control
Number basic block
53368
(size suction valve 050)
Vmax = 30 L/min
55074
(size suction valve 063)
Vmax = 50 L/min
design
L left
R right
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6340 - 02-2021 - 1.1 5/22
size
050 size 50 (Vmax suction valve = 420 L/min)
063 size 63 (Vmax suction valve = 680 L/min)
interface Servo Power module
2 size 2 SPM
interface tank module
H 2 1/2"
options
X without option
Slow Up module
A 1.4-210-X
B 2.0-210-X
X without
Type code Tank module
TM 070 H 0001 A 0001 S...
special design
variety counter design 0001
level and temperature switch X without level and temperature
switch
A with level and temperature
switch
variety counter dimensions 0001
interface cylinder module H 2 1/2"
tank size 070 70 L
system TM tank module
6/22 D 6340 - 02-2021 - 1.1 HAWE Hydraulik SE
Type code Slow Up module
1.4 - 210 - X S...
special design
precharge pressure (p0) X unlled
__ __bar
accumulator pressure (p2) 210 210 bar
250 250 bar
nominal volume accumulator 1.4 1.4 L
2.0 2.0 L
Accessories
Cables
components order number
motor line - 5 m
PW-A-D04-5-GTV
(for SPM2013PHS0003A004-24)
KB3375A
PW-C-D06-5-GTV
(for SPM2019PHS0001A001-42)
KB3422A
motor line - 10 m
PW-A-D04-10-GTV
(for SPM2013PHS0003A004-24)
KB3308A
PW-C-D06-10-GTV
(for SPM2019PHS0001A001-42)
KB3423A
resolver line - 5 m
CR-X-A28-5-GTV
(for SPM2013PHS0003A004-24)
KB3376A
CR-X-A28-5-GTV
(for SPM2019PHS0001A001-42)
KB3376A
resolver line - 10 m
CR-X-A28-10-GTV
(for SPM2013PHS0003A004-24)
KB3309A
CR-X-A28-10-GTV
(for SPM2019PHS0001A001-42)
KB3309A
Tool clamping
component order number
tool clamping without pressure control HB55369-002A
tool clamping with pressure control 80 bar HB55370-002B
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6340 - 02-2021 - 1.1 7/22
2 Parameters
General
weight Servo Power module: ~100 kg